
2019-20 Missouri Valley Conference
MVC Schedule and Results

thru Sunday, March 8 (All games)

Bradley (23-11,11-7)
11-05-19 at Saint Joseph's L 81-86 A-2068
11-09-19 IUPUI W 90-56 A-5518
11-16-19 UIC W 65-56 A-5411
11-19-19 NORFOLK STATE W 69-57 A-4813
11-22-19 RADFORD W 70-61 A-5167
11-25-19 vs Northwestern L 51-78 A-2286
11-27-19 vs Kansas State W 73-60 A-2046
12-03-19 at #15 Memphis L 56-71 A-15517
12-07-19 NORTH CAROLINA A&T W 83-52 A-5087
12-10-19 MARYVILLE W 91-58 A-4643
12-15-19 GEORGIA SOUTHERN W 81-51 A-4904
12-21-19 at Miami (OH) L 55-71 A-1011
12-28-19 TOLEDO W 78-66 A-5293

* 12-31-19 DRAKE W 80-72 A-5416
* 01-04-20 at Northern Iowa L 64-69 A-4269
* 01-08-20 at Evansville W 72-52 A-4489
* 01-11-20 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS W 67-48 A-5684
* 01-15-20 at Missouri State W 91-78 A-4583
* 01-18-20 NORTHERN IOWA L 71-86 A-6774
* 01-22-20 ILLINOIS STATE W 75-63 A-7303
* 01-25-20 at Indiana State L 53-61 A-4159
* 01-29-20 VALPARAISO W 80-69 A-5038
* 02-01-20 at Loyola Chicago L 51-62 A-4963
* 02-05-20 at Drake L 60-73 A-3328
* 02-09-20 EVANSVILLE W 69-58 A-5719
* 02-12-20 INDIANA STATE W 72-61 A-5023
* 02-15-20 at Southern Illinois W 69-67 A-5766
* 02-19-20 MISSOURI STATE WOT 83-79 A-5708
* 02-22-20 at Valparaiso L 78-90 A-3237
* 02-26-20 at Illinois State WOT 74-71 A-5541
* 02-29-20 LOYOLA CHICAGO L 66-67 A-8558

03-06-20 vs Southern Illinois W 64-59 A-7399
03-07-20 vs Drake W 76-66 A-8145
03-08-20 vs Valparaiso W 80-66 A-8016

Drake (20-14,8-10)
11-07-19 KENNESAW ST. W 86-55 A-2780
11-11-19 at Cincinnati L 59-81 A-10133
11-13-19 KANSAS CITY W 76-58 A-2415
11-17-19 SIMPSON W 98-53 A-2528
11-21-19 LEHIGH W 74-58 A-2333
11-25-19 vs Miami (Ohio) L 59-67 A-563
11-26-19 vs Northeastern W 59-56 A-427
11-27-19 vs Murray State W 63-53 A-653
12-03-19 MILWAUKEE W 56-53 A-2373
12-07-19 SE MISSOURI STATE W 78-73 A-2723
12-14-19 at #12 Dayton L 47-78 A-13407
12-17-19 MT. MARTY W 92-74 A-2468
12-21-19 at Air Force W 85-80 A-1791

* 12-31-19 at Bradley L 72-80 A-5416
* 01-04-20 INDIANA STATE W 80-76 A-3490
* 01-07-20 LOYOLA CHICAGO W 65-62 A-3164
* 01-11-20 at Valparaiso L 61-66 A-3190
* 01-16-20 ILLINOIS STATE W 84-74 A-2641
* 01-19-20 at Southern Illinois L 49-66 A-4337
* 01-22-20 at Evansville W 73-50 A-4913
* 01-26-20 MISSOURI STATE W 71-69 A-3593
* 01-29-20 at Indiana State L 56-58 A-3414
* 02-01-20 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS L 72-79 A-4030
* 02-05-20 BRADLEY W 73-60 A-3328
* 02-08-20 at Northern Iowa L 73-83 A-6497
* 02-12-20 at Missouri State L 62-97 A-3185
* 02-16-20 EVANSVILLE W 85-80 A-4067
* 02-19-20 VALPARAISO WOT 77-75 A-3783
* 02-22-20 at Illinois State L 53-57 A-5063
* 02-25-20 at Loyola Chicago L 60-64 A-3358
* 02-29-20 NORTHERN IOWA L 43-70 A-7152

03-05-20 vs Illinois State W 75-65 A-5212
03-06-20 vs Northern Iowa W 77-56 A-7399
03-07-20 vs Bradley L 66-76 A-8145
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Evansville (9-23,0-18)
11-09-19 BALL STATE W 79-75 A-5372
11-12-19 at #1 Kentucky W 67-64 A-19101
11-14-19 IU-KOKOMO W 89-71 A-5267
11-18-19 SMU L 57-59 A-5639
11-22-19 vs East Carolina L 68-85 A-300
11-23-19 vs George Washington L 70-78 A-300
11-24-19 vs Morgan State WO3 115-112 A-300
11-30-19 at IUPUI W 70-64 A-1659
12-04-19 WESTERN ILLINOIS W 90-86 A-4509
12-07-19 MIAMI (OHIO) W 101-87 A-5264
12-14-19 at Green Bay W 72-62 A-1924
12-16-19 at Jacksonville State L 59-85 A-2155
12-21-19 MURRAY STATE WOT 78-76 A-7316

* 12-31-19 at Missouri State L 52-65 A-4206
* 01-04-20 VALPARAISO LOT 79-81 A-5615
* 01-08-20 BRADLEY L 52-72 A-4489
* 01-11-20 at Loyola Chicago L 44-78 A-3033
* 01-15-20 at Indiana State L 42-65 A-3717
* 01-18-20 MISSOURI STATE L 58-68 A-4591
* 01-22-20 DRAKE L 50-73 A-4913
* 01-26-20 at Valparaiso L 65-67 A-3044
* 01-29-20 at Illinois State L 66-77 A-4022
* 02-01-20 NORTHERN IOWA L 68-80 A-4669
* 02-05-20 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS LOT 60-64 A-4691
* 02-09-20 at Bradley L 58-69 A-5719
* 02-12-20 LOYOLA CHICAGO L 66-73 A-4272
* 02-16-20 at Drake L 80-85 A-4067
* 02-20-20 at Southern Illinois L 53-70 A-5466
* 02-23-20 INDIANA STATE L 62-64 A-5447
* 02-26-20 at Northern Iowa L 64-84 A-4934
* 02-29-20 ILLINOIS STATE L 60-71 A-4983

03-05-20 vs Valparaiso L 55-58 A-5212

Illinois State (10-21,5-13)
11-06-19 BELMONT W 79-72 A-5310
11-10-19 LITTLE ROCK W 75-70 A-3988
11-17-19 UCF L 65-67 A-4372
11-22-19 vs Cincinnati L 65-66
11-23-19 vs Western Kentucky L 69-83 A-2024
11-25-19 vs Grand Canyon L 63-68
11-29-19 ILLINOIS SPRINGFIELD W 76-57 A-3708
12-03-19 at TCU L 69-81 A-5991
12-07-19 MOREHEAD STATE W 61-50 A-4364
12-15-19 at Northern Kentucky L 64-79 A-2820
12-18-19 UIC W 67-66 A-3563
12-21-19 at UTSA L 70-89 A-853

* 12-31-19 NORTHERN IOWA W 76-70 A-5190
* 01-04-20 at Southern Illinois L 55-67 A-4580
* 01-07-20 MISSOURI STATE L 63-67 A-3656
* 01-11-20 at Indiana State L 52-65 A-3723
* 01-16-20 at Drake L 74-84 A-2641
* 01-19-20 LOYOLA CHICAGO L 50-62 A-5171
* 01-22-20 at Bradley L 63-75 A-7303
* 01-25-20 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS L 55-58 A-5096
* 01-29-20 EVANSVILLE W 77-66 A-4022
* 02-01-20 at Valparaiso L 70-80 A-3220
* 02-05-20 at Missouri State L 60-80 A-2991
* 02-08-20 INDIANA STATE W 74-67 A-5365
* 02-12-20 at Northern Iowa L 63-71 A-4477
* 02-15-20 VALPARAISO L 62-65 A-4529
* 02-19-20 at Loyola Chicago L 69-84 A-3105
* 02-22-20 DRAKE W 57-53 A-5063
* 02-26-20 BRADLEY LOT 71-74 A-5541
* 02-29-20 at Evansville W 71-60 A-4983

03-05-20 vs Drake L 65-75 A-5212

Indiana State (18-12,11-7)
11-09-19 at Dayton L 81-86 A-13407
11-13-19 at #4 Louisville L 62-91 A-14808
11-17-19 vs Ball State L 55-69 A-2425
11-21-19 vs Duquesne L 71-74 A-300
11-22-19 vs Loyola Marymount W 72-60 A-150
11-24-19 vs Air Force W 84-74 A-150
11-30-19 MO.-ST. LOUIS W 62-55 A-3553
12-03-19 NORTH DAKOTA ST. W 71-60 A-3371
12-07-19 at Wright State WOT 84-77 A-3509
12-18-19 TENNESSEE STATE W 78-72 A-3123
12-22-19 CHICAGO STATE W 85-64 A-3449

* 12-30-19 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS W 68-56 A-3333
* 01-04-20 at Drake L 76-80 A-3490
* 01-07-20 at Northern Iowa L 60-68 A-3697
* 01-11-20 ILLINOIS STATE W 65-52 A-3723
* 01-15-20 EVANSVILLE W 65-42 A-3717
* 01-18-20 at Valparaiso L 77-86 A-2805
* 01-22-20 at Loyola Chicago L 55-75 A-2661
* 01-25-20 BRADLEY W 61-53 A-4159
* 01-29-20 DRAKE W 58-56 A-3414
* 02-01-20 at Missouri State W 78-68 A-4284
* 02-05-20 LOYOLA CHICAGO W 68-39 A-4063
* 02-08-20 at Illinois State L 67-74 A-5365
* 02-12-20 at Bradley L 61-72 A-5023
* 02-16-20 MISSOURI STATE L 58-71 A-3988
* 02-20-20 NORTHERN IOWA W 67-64 A-3765
* 02-23-20 at Evansville W 64-62 A-5447
* 02-26-20 at Southern Illinois W 77-68 A-5297
* 02-29-20 VALPARAISO W 71-58 A-4131

03-06-20 vs Missouri State L 51-78 A-6521
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Loyola Chicago (21-11,13-5)
11-05-19 UC DAVIS W 82-48 A-3244
11-08-19 at Furman L 63-87 A-2496
11-12-19 COPPIN STATE L 72-76 A-2491
11-16-19 SAINT JOSEPH'S W 85-68 A-2921
11-20-19 IUPUI W 85-62 A-2402
11-25-19 vs South Florida L 55-66 A-1214
11-26-19 vs Colorado State L 60-61 A-1291
11-27-19 vs Old Dominion W 68-61 A-1235
12-03-19 at Ball State W 70-58 A-4128
12-07-19 QUINCY W 90-59 A-2427
12-15-19 NORFOLK STATE W 64-45 A-2428
12-18-19 vs Vanderbilt W 78-70 A-6892
12-22-19 DAVIDSON L 56-59 A-3012

* 12-30-19 at Valparaiso W 66-63 A-4364
* 01-04-20 MISSOURI STATE W 62-58 A-2795
* 01-07-20 at Drake L 62-65 A-3164
* 01-11-20 EVANSVILLE W 78-44 A-3033
* 01-16-20 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS W 64-48 A-3008
* 01-19-20 at Illinois State W 62-50 A-5171
* 01-22-20 INDIANA STATE W 75-55 A-2661
* 01-26-20 at Northern Iowa LOT 62-67 A-5145
* 01-29-20 at Southern Illinois L 63-68 A-4912
* 02-01-20 BRADLEY W 62-51 A-4963
* 02-05-20 at Indiana State L 39-68 A-4063
* 02-09-20 VALPARAISO W 70-68 A-4622
* 02-12-20 at Evansville W 73-66 A-4272
* 02-15-20 NORTHERN IOWA WOT 82-73 A-4963
* 02-19-20 ILLINOIS STATE W 84-69 A-3105
* 02-22-20 at Missouri State L 62-74 A-4251
* 02-25-20 DRAKE W 64-60 A-3358
* 02-29-20 at Bradley W 67-66 A-8558

03-06-20 vs Valparaiso LOT 73-74 A-6521

Missouri State (16-17,9-9)
11-05-19 LITTLE ROCK L 66-67 A-5002
11-10-19 ALABAMA STATE W 59-50 A-3639
11-12-19 CLEVELAND STATE W 73-53 A-3800
11-15-19 at #21 Xavier L 56-59 A-10463
11-21-19 vs Miami (Fla.) L 70-74 A-2914
11-22-19 vs Saint Joseph's W 71-69 A-3245
11-24-19 vs Buffalo L 74-75 A-3122
11-29-19 at LSU L 58-73 A-9892
12-03-19 MURRAY STATE W 71-69 A-3817
12-06-19 MISS. VALLEY STATE W 86-62 A-3552
12-11-19 ARKANSAS STATE W 75-53 A-3891
12-15-19 at VCU L 51-61 A-7637
12-21-19 at Oral Roberts L 72-82 A-2490

* 12-31-19 EVANSVILLE W 65-52 A-4206
* 01-04-20 at Loyola Chicago L 58-62 A-2795
* 01-07-20 at Illinois State W 67-63 A-3656
* 01-11-20 NORTHERN IOWA L 57-80 A-3520
* 01-15-20 BRADLEY L 78-91 A-4583
* 01-18-20 at Evansville W 68-58 A-4591
* 01-23-20 VALPARAISO W 67-60 A-4536
* 01-26-20 at Drake L 69-71 A-3593
* 01-29-20 at Northern Iowa L 66-95 A-4076
* 02-01-20 INDIANA STATE L 68-78 A-4284
* 02-05-20 ILLINOIS STATE W 80-60 A-2991
* 02-08-20 at Southern Illinois L 66-68 A-6528
* 02-12-20 DRAKE W 97-62 A-3185
* 02-16-20 at Indiana State W 71-58 A-3988
* 02-19-20 at Bradley LOT 79-83 A-5708
* 02-22-20 LOYOLA CHICAGO W 74-62 A-4251
* 02-25-20 at Valparaiso L 74-89 A-2476
* 02-29-20 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS W 84-59 A-3887

03-06-20 vs Indiana State W 78-51 A-6521
03-07-20 vs Valparaiso L 82-89 A-8145
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Northern Iowa (25-6,14-4)
11-05-19 OLD DOMINION W 58-53 A-3705
11-09-19 at Northern Illinois W 64-54 A-1003
11-13-19 CSU BAKERSFIELD W 67-55 A-3151
11-16-19 NORTHERN COLORADO WOT 77-72 A-3580
11-19-19 UT MARTIN W 87-67 A-3128
11-20-19 CORNELL COLLEGE W 88-66 A-3171
11-26-19 vs West Virginia L 55-60 A-1478
11-27-19 vs South Carolina W 78-72 A-1176
12-02-19 LUTHER COLLEGE W 110-51 A-3088
12-10-19 at #23 Colorado W 79-76 A-6570
12-12-19 at Grand Canyon W 82-58 A-7186
12-22-19 MARSHALL W 88-80 A-4648

* 12-31-19 at Illinois State L 70-76 A-5190
* 01-04-20 BRADLEY W 69-64 A-4269
* 01-07-20 INDIANA STATE W 68-60 A-3697
* 01-11-20 at Missouri State W 80-57 A-3520
* 01-15-20 VALPARAISO W 88-78 A-4057
* 01-18-20 at Bradley W 86-71 A-6774
* 01-22-20 at Southern Illinois L 66-68 A-4319
* 01-26-20 LOYOLA CHICAGO WOT 67-62 A-5145
* 01-29-20 MISSOURI STATE W 95-66 A-4076
* 02-01-20 at Evansville W 80-68 A-4669
* 02-05-20 at Valparaiso W 63-51 A-2030
* 02-08-20 DRAKE W 83-73 A-6497
* 02-12-20 ILLINOIS STATE W 71-63 A-4477
* 02-15-20 at Loyola Chicago LOT 73-82 A-4963
* 02-20-20 at Indiana State L 64-67 A-3765
* 02-23-20 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS W 64-52 A-6497
* 02-26-20 EVANSVILLE W 84-64 A-4934
* 02-29-20 at Drake W 70-43 A-7152

03-06-20 vs Drake L 56-77 A-7399

Southern Illinois (16-16,10-8)
11-05-19 ILL. WESLEYAN W 76-48 A-4049
11-08-19 vs UTSA W 72-60 A-556
11-09-19 vs Delaware L 54-56 A-584
11-10-19 vs Oakland L 52-61 A-539
11-16-19 SAN FRANCISCO L 60-76 A-4488
11-19-19 at Murray State L 66-79 A-4549
11-26-19 N.C. CENTRAL W 64-48 A-3620
12-01-19 at Saint Louis L 60-69 A-6122
12-04-19 NORFOLK STATE W 76-59 A-3761
12-07-19 at Southern Miss L 69-72 A-2009
12-15-19 at Missouri L 48-64 A-8216
12-18-19 HAMPTON W 75-53 A-3519
12-21-19 SEMO W 64-45 A-4293

* 12-30-19 at Indiana State L 56-68 A-3333
* 01-04-20 ILLINOIS STATE W 67-55 A-4580
* 01-07-20 VALPARAISO W 63-50 A-3856
* 01-11-20 at Bradley L 48-67 A-5684
* 01-16-20 at Loyola Chicago L 48-64 A-3008
* 01-19-20 DRAKE W 66-49 A-4337
* 01-22-20 NORTHERN IOWA W 68-66 A-4319
* 01-25-20 at Illinois State W 58-55 A-5096
* 01-29-20 LOYOLA CHICAGO W 68-63 A-4912
* 02-01-20 at Drake W 79-72 A-4030
* 02-05-20 at Evansville WOT 64-60 A-4691
* 02-08-20 MISSOURI STATE W 68-66 A-6528
* 02-12-20 at Valparaiso L 38-55 A-2374
* 02-15-20 BRADLEY L 67-69 A-5766
* 02-20-20 EVANSVILLE W 70-53 A-5466
* 02-23-20 at Northern Iowa L 52-64 A-6497
* 02-26-20 INDIANA STATE L 68-77 A-5297
* 02-29-20 at Missouri State L 59-84 A-3887

03-06-20 vs Bradley L 59-64 A-7399
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Valparaiso (19-16,9-9)
11-05-19 TOLEDO W 79-77 A-2412
11-09-19 at Saint Louis L 70-81 A-6159
11-12-19 at SIU Edwardsville W 89-76 A-778
11-17-19 NORTH DAKOTA W 74-60 A-2504
11-22-19 vs Grand Canyon W 78-74
11-24-19 vs Nevada L 59-84 A-1525
11-25-19 vs Cincinnati LOT 77-81
11-27-19 TRINITY CHRISTIAN W 98-71 A-1824
12-03-19 at Eastern Michigan L 79-85 A-1237
12-08-19 CENTRAL MICHIGAN W 77-55 A-2880
12-16-19 at Charlotte L 57-67 A-2740
12-18-19 at High Point W 87-72 A-928
12-21-19 at Arkansas L 68-72 A-15630

* 12-30-19 LOYOLA CHICAGO L 63-66 A-4364
* 01-04-20 at Evansville WOT 81-79 A-5615
* 01-07-20 at Southern Illinois L 50-63 A-3856
* 01-11-20 DRAKE W 66-61 A-3190
* 01-15-20 at Northern Iowa L 78-88 A-4057
* 01-18-20 INDIANA STATE W 86-77 A-2805
* 01-23-20 at Missouri State L 60-67 A-4536
* 01-26-20 EVANSVILLE W 67-65 A-3044
* 01-29-20 at Bradley L 69-80 A-5038
* 02-01-20 ILLINOIS STATE W 80-70 A-3220
* 02-05-20 NORTHERN IOWA L 51-63 A-2030
* 02-09-20 at Loyola Chicago L 68-70 A-4622
* 02-12-20 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS W 55-38 A-2374
* 02-15-20 at Illinois State W 65-62 A-4529
* 02-19-20 at Drake LOT 75-77 A-3783
* 02-22-20 BRADLEY W 90-78 A-3237
* 02-25-20 MISSOURI STATE W 89-74 A-2476
* 02-29-20 at Indiana State L 58-71 A-4131

03-05-20 vs Evansville W 58-55 A-5212
03-06-20 vs Loyola Chicago WOT 74-73 A-6521
03-07-20 vs Missouri State W 89-82 A-8145
03-08-20 vs Bradley L 66-80 A-8016


